Champaign County Friend of 4-H Award Nomination Form

Individual or Business Nominee	
Address, City, Zip Code	
Phone and/or Email	
Point of Contact	

The Champaign County Friend of 4-H Award is designed to honor businesses and individuals who have contributed significantly to the local 4-H & Extension program over several years. Members, leaders, and volunteers may make nominations. Nomination forms will be included in the leaders' end of year packet and are available on the Champaign County 4-H website. A plaque will be awarded at the Achievement Celebration in October.

Example criteria may include:

- Unselfishly donates time and talent to the benefit of the entire 4-H program.
- Is willing to share knowledge with 4-H members, leaders, and staff.
- Has a strong belief in the "goodness" of the 4-H program.
- Is honest and fair in their dealings with the 4-H members.
- Is a positive example of hard work and leadership to 4-H members.
- Has been a long-time supporter of the 4-H & Extension program.
- Contributes financially to the 4-H & Extension Program (if applicable).

INSTRUCTIONS: The nominator should *attach a letter of recommendation to this form* which illustrates the nominee's qualities and contributions to the Champaign County 4-H Program.

Nominated By _____ Date _____

Phone and/or Email _____